
Super Pro (FB Trailers)
Racer Comp. # Total 24-Jan 25-Jan

Will Highhouse H232 133 40 93

Brendan George 261G 121 40 81

Bobby Trunnell 222 112 30 82

Dave Hicks H249 100 40 60

Trey Bunner J273 100 40 60

Kelly Hicks 2787 100 40 60

Glenn Newmans 2555 90 50 40

Roy Hagadorn 209 90 40 50

Brandon Williams 2B30 90 30 60

Jordyn Gibson 238P 90 30 60

Davon Kellogg 215K 90 30 60

Austin Logan L251 80 40 40

Keith Colins 2000 80 40 40

Jock Luisenby 2369 80 40 40

John Rollins 2241 80 40 40

Haleigh Wright 209H 80 40 40

Maverick Palm. 2551 80 40 40

Brendan George 261 80 40 40

Greg Snader 2994 80 30 50

Bart Treadwell 2291 80 30 50

John Duane J267 80 30 50

Michelle Lisenby 252 70 50 20

Trent Horton 229X 70 40 30

Nate Hamilton H246 70 40 30

Michael Carpenter 220 70 40 30

Paul Rabis 200Y 70 30 40

Lou Galli 2302 70 30 40

Bryan Jones J281 70 30 40

Brien Radley 2434 70 30 40

April Prince 2557 70 30 40

Mike Young 2925 70 20 50

Jacky Bennett J275 70 20 50

Bubba Browning 2285 60 40 20

Paul Farrar F286 60 40 20

Troy Volker 2115 60 40 20

Sherby  Powell U206 60 40 20

Mark Daniel 213 60 40 20

Danielle Mocny H219 60 40 20

Kara Jo Bonman 368K 60 40 20

Viktor Adams 2452 60 40 20

Dan Dobson 2335 60 30 30

Nick Brown 262 60 30 30



Tony Morris 2414 60 30 30

Jenna Yarnall 137Y 60 30 30

Tommy Campbell T200 60 30 30

Robert Treadwell 2064 60 30 30

Ken Grant W262 60 30 30

Samuel Parrish 227X 60 30 30

Savannah Highhouse 2375 60 30 30

Mark Young 251Y 60 30 30

Wyatt Palm. 2539 60 30 30

Pablo Gonzalez 16X 60 30 30

Camryn Fredrickson 2280 60 30 30

Glenn Newmans 2555X 60 30 30

Greyson Wright 206G 60 20 40

Billy Dunn 221D 60 20 40

Duane Schmidt Jr. 225 60 20 40

Bryan Jones J281X 60 20 40

Buddy Goolsby 2062 60 30 30

Scott Motter 2224 50 30 20

Kevin Powers 2254X 50 30 20

Chad Kennedy K215 50 30 20

Jerry McGill 2905 50 30 20

Dave Demarest 154F 50 30 20

Paul Allen P202 50 30 20

Donnie Hutto H287 50 30 20

Michael Bonacci F214 50 30 20

Paul Rebis X200Y 50 30 20

Kenny Bevins P267 50 30 20

Gene Spaziani 1937 50 20 30

Joe Pinkston 2155 50 20 30

Tony Gambardella 135 50 20 30

Robert Carlson 2118 50 20 30

James Hicks Jr. 219H 50 20 30

Travis Logan L259 50 20 30

Mark Horton 229H 50 20 30

Jimmy Montgomery 2323 40 40 0

Joe Davide 250 40 40 0

Vinny Budano Jr. 2932 40 40 0

Lou Hawthorne 2011 40 40 0

Alden Rollins 2244 40 40 0

David Harris A244 40 20 20

Dustin Daniel 2156 40 20 20

Mike Mitrisin 4219 40 20 20

Bruce Root 426 40 20 20

Chuck Trotter 233A 40 20 20



Kevin Powers 2554 40 20 20

Kelly Hicks 2787X 30 30 0

Gary Vazquez 2175 30 30 40

Don Porter L143 30 30 0

Charles Raysor 2150 30 30 0

Ricky Whiting 5653 30 30 0

John Konnik 178 30 30 0

Jim Barbera 2740 30 30 0

Robbie Little 2020 30 30 0

Steve Collins C295 30 30 0

Corky Alford AX66 30 30 0

Jeff Gatlin D281 30 30 0

Ricky Whiting 5653X 30 30 0

Joe Davide 250D 30 30 0

Cole Exum 202X 20 20 0

Allan Bond 7 20 20 0

Christopher Duffett D261 20 20 0

Wendy Colson 2771 20 20 0

Ron Logan 2745 20 20 0

Mike Gaffney G226 20 20 0

Patrick Miller 270 20 20 0

Bubba Hawthorne L201 20 20 0

Blake Scott 225B 20 20 0

Larry Strickland 2526 20 20 0

Darrell Carter X241 20 20 0

James Bunner JB1X 20 20 0

Norm Williams 235M 20 20 0

Curt Banks 219T 20 20 0

Kurt Carlson 5329 20 20 0

David Zinke 540 20 20 0

Scott Motter 2224X 20 20 0
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Pro (Gene's Glass)
Racer Comp. # Total 24-Jan 25-Jan

Austin Logan L251 143 50 93

Danny Paul DX25 132 50 82

John Rollins 2241 121 50 71

Rob Reynolds C277 111 40 71

Ken Grant W262 110 50 60

John Duane J267 110 50 60

Brandon Williams 2B30 90 40 50

Jason Rollins 2225 90 40 50

Curtis Peek 2629 90 30 60

Mike Mocny 277X 80 50 30

Mike Zurl 5X15 80 50 30

Christopher Duffett D261 80 50 30

Daniel Salyers D291 80 40 40

James Turner 2035 80 40 40

Phil Greene G223 80 40 40

Dawson Bass 235D 80 30 50

Roy Hacker Jr R67F 70 50 20

Dee Litchy L202 70 40 30

Corky Alford 2329 70 40 30

Tony Gambardella 135 70 40 30

Lea Todaro A249 70 40 30

Matt Nowling 08X 70 40 30

Reed Farrar 295F 70 30 40

George Emanuel 2792 70 30 40

Mike Gaffney G226 70 30 40

Andy Lindsey L288 70 30 40

Jeremy Davis 2312 60 40 20

Travis Marchand 2582 60 40 20

Matt Nowling 8 60 40 20

Lee Hauser E200 60 40 20

Ernie Renfroe A248 60 40 20

David Gaspar G240 60 40 20

Andy Pugh 200 60 30 30

Garry Thompson E285 60 30 30

Marcus Crews 2567 60 30 30

Wyatt Palm. 2539 60 30 30

Trey Bunner J273 60 30 30

Mark Neeld G204 60 20 40

Bart Pangilinan 2455 60 20 40

Austin Alvey 3616 60 0 60

Jeff Gatlin D281 50 50 0

Danny Paul DX25X 50 50 40



Mark Horton 229H 50 40 10

Leigh Zaremba L227 50 30 20

Tim Nelson T258 50 30 20

Bill McKenna 255 50 30 20

Joe Hutto 2993 50 30 20

Steven Wieczorek A286 50 30 20

Richard Lindsey 210R 50 30 20

John Tyler 222J 50 30 20

Jon Siegel 2280 50 30 20

Keith Collins Sr. 287 50 30 20

Chris Leese 2313 50 20 30

Mike Young 2925 50 20 30

Chad King X217 50 20 30

Dan Warren 9X18 40 40 0

Kevin Roberts R242 40 40 0

Steve Welsh 229 40 20 20

Tom Courtney 2660 40 20 20

Clint Wilson C243 40 20 20

Bob Hogsten 2322 40 20 20

David Zinke 540 40 20 20

Dan Warren 9X18 40 0 40

Tim Pafford 202X 30 30 0

Jimmy Hodges H207 30 30 0

Wendy Colson 2771 30 30 0

Vinny Budano Jr. 2932 30 30 0

Ralph Bratton R208 30 30 0

James Evans E207 30 30 0

Kenny Bevins P267 30 30 20

Leigh Zaremba L227X 30 30 0

JamesThompson 235X 30 30 0

Adam Willis 6692 30 0 30

Stephen Strickland 278 20 20 0

Allan Bond 7 20 20 0

Mark Conley CX41 20 20 0

Timothy Hutson 2X1T 20 20 50

Mel Ryskie R204 20 20 0

Michael Carpenter 220 20 20 30

Bart Pangilinan 2455X 20 20 0

Paul Allen P202 20 20 0

Dallas Burger 2968 20 20 0

Stephen Brisbois 216B 20 20 0

Joe Conley 1908 20 20 0

Darren Stutts C246 20 20 0

David Gaspar Jr. 225 20 20 30



Mike French V219 20 20 0

Scott Deleon L249 20 20 0

Frank Medeiros III 2512 20 20 0

Jay Dickinson D200 20 20 0

Brett Veneman E216 20 20 0

Caleb Tully 2770 0 0 20

Donnie Gilderd G245 0 0 20

  0   

  0   



Sportsman (Allen Speed & Machine Shop)
Racer  Total 24-Jan 25-Jan    

Jason Rollins 2225 123 40 83

Chris Courtney 2242 90 40 50

Daniel Salyers D291 81 30 51

Dawson Bass 235D 80 40 40

Bart Pangilinan 2455 80 30 50

Adam Wills 6692 72 0 72

Larry Urbanek 2058 70 40 30

Scott Deleon L249 70 30 40

Chad King X217 60 40 20    

Clint Wilson C243 60 40 20    

Jay Dickinson D200 60 30 30

Tom Courtney 2660 60 30 30    

Alyson Reynolds 268 60 30 30    

Jacob Richards 2661 50 30 20

Stephen Strickland 278 50 30 20    

Douglas Poskevich 7025 50 30 20

Jen Robards 208J 50 20 30

Dennis Harsh H229 50 20 30    

Rick Leininger Jr./0908 908 50 20 30    

Monica Roberts G224 50 20 30

Kevin Roberts R242 40 40 0

Dallas Berger 2968 40 40 0

Mitchell Gunter 275 40 20 20

Chris Parisi A203 30 30 0    

Angela English 2X4A 30 0 30    

Meree Barron M214 20 20 0

Robbie Sims/ 0905 905 20 20 0

Jeff Losapro 396 20 20 0

Cindee Hall 8058 20 20 20    

Frank Mederros 2512 20 20 0

Marcus Crews 2567 20 20 40    

Brett Veneman E216 20 20 0    

Michael Martin 208M 0 0 0    
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Super Pro Bike
Racer Comp. # Total 24-Jan 25-Jan    

Joe Klemme 563F 123 40 83

Samuel Parrish 227X 102 40 62    

Eru Moya 205 91 30 61

Pablo Gonzalez 2036 90 40 50    

Santi Rodriguez Jr. X200 80 30 50

Duane Schmidt Jr. 225 70 40 30    

Scott Delong 2057 70 40 30

Vance Houdyshell 214 70 30 40    

Jeff Tisdale 135 70 30 40

Dwayne Leachman 2017 60 30 30

John Upthgrove 2021 50 30 20

Mike Lakoskey 2951 40 40 0

Roy Hagadorn 291 40 40 40

Larry Berger 2718 40 20 20

Kevin Cadby 210 40 20 20

Jeremy Davis 2312 40 20 20

Anthony Vieira 278 40 20 20

Roy Johnson 2039 30 30 0    

Reginald Harper 209 30 30 0

Paul Purcell 9185 20 20 0    

Thom Moats C202 20 20 0    

Ricardo Marte 2146 20 20 20

Eru Moya 205X 20 20 0
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Pro Bike
Racer Comp. # Total 24-Jan 25-Jan    

Richard Holder 2251 103 30 73

Dwayne Leachman 2017 91 40 51    

John Upthegrove 2021 80 40 40

Vance Houdyshell 214 71 20 51

Chuck Woolham C232 70 40 30    

Roy Johnson 2039 70 40 30    

Anthony Vieira 278 62 0 62

Scott Delong 2057 60 30 30    

Joe Klemme 563F 50 30 20    

Reginald Harper 209 50 20 30

Mike Lakoskey 2951 40 40 0    

Thom Moats C202 40 20 20    

Larry Berger 2718 40 20 20

Jordan Volker 201V 30 30 0    

Brett Bennett 268 30 30 0    
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Jr 6-9 (FB Trailers)
Racer Comp. # Total 24-Jan 25-Jan    

Addison Williams 291X 83 20 63    

Blakeleigh Newmans N217 82 30 52

Hudson Matts 2278 70 40 30    

Brynley Holdaway 254 70 40 30    

Kaylem Hamilton K10 61 30 31    

Cooper Collins 1010 61 20 41

Trenton Tindle 2123 60 40 20    
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JR 10-12 (FB Trailers)
Racer Comp. # Total 24-Jan 25-Jan    

Landon Siegel 2283 103 30 73    

Skylar Carpenter 2084 92 40 52

Shaw Daniel 284 80 40 40

Blake Jones 281X 71 30 41

Tre Collins 2520 70 40 30    

Valentino Melencel 2214 70 30 40    

Payton Duffett 2946 70 30 40

Wyatt Hicks X218 60 30 30    

Johnny Moxley 200 60 30 30     

Ryder Kellogg R220 50 30 20

Jason Motter 662X 50 20 30

Yuleisy Vazquez 228Y 41 41 0

Jaxon Collins 202C 40 20 20

Mila Figuerca 415 30 30 0

Scarlett Hicks X217 30 0 30

Kylie Mocny 2931 20 20 0
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Racer Comp. # Total 25-Jan 26-Jan    

Weston Daniel 282 113 30 83

Elizabeth Boyatt 2511 102 40 62    

Aaron Kennedy K215 91 30 61    

Deegan Kellogg 051 51 90 40 50    

Klein Simpson 3702 80 40 40

Briella Browning 202Y 80 30 50

Hunter Dowling 2063 70 40 30    

Sandielyz Moya 2981 70 20 50

Ciara Haight H204 60 40 20

Brooklynn Collins 201C 60 40 20    

Ryden Cook 112R 60 30 30

Tanner Mocny 2930 60 30 30

Stephany Lugo 2174 60 30 30

Everleigh Siegel 2282 60 30 30

Xashelys Vazquez 305 50 30 20

Xariel Vazquez 1228 50 30 20

Wilianys 236 50 20 30

Grayson Edlemann 212G 40 20 20

Zandir Cook 112Z 40 20 20

Kaden Holdaway 2400 30 30 0
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JR 13-17  (FB Trailers)



JR STREET
Racer Comp. # Total 24-Jan 25-Jan

Tanner Mocny 2930 82 40 42

Chelsea Duane 2010 81 40 41

Kaden Holdaway 2400 73 20 53

Briella Browning 202Y 60 30 30

Hayden Deleon H249 50 30 20

Hunter Dowling 2063 50 20 30

Aaron Kennedy K215 40 20 20
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